35
10505540
10505550
10505542
10505538
10505545
TXP1124762000
TXP3020533000

10505546 Universal PTFE 22”/550mm 8T/9P 5706915055467 - 4
10505602 Fine PTFE 20”/500mm 10TPI/11P 5706915056020 - 4
10505603 Fine PTFE 22”/550mm 10TPI/11P 5706915056037 - 4
10505547 Coarse with gullets PTFE 22”/550mm 8T/9P 5706915055474 - 4
XPERT HANDSAWS
XPERT COATED HANDSAWS
The Xpert range of low-friction PTFE coated handsaws from IRWIN® give between 20 to 50% speed improvement (material dependent) when sawing and also offer
improved wear-resistance.
XPERT HANDSAWS
The XPERT saw range takes wood cutting to new levels of comfort and performance - with a specific saw for every material and application.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION EAN MASTER
PACK
SHELF
PACK
FRAMES
TXP1624533000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 21” / 533 mm 5706915000269 - 5
TXP1124610000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 24” / 610 mm 5706915000207 - 5
TXP1124762000 Bowsaw - Green Wood 30” / 762 mm 5706915000221 - 5
BLADES
TXP3011300000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 12” / 300 mm 5715110480066 - 10
TXP3020533000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 21” / 533 mm 5715110480189 - 10
TXP3020610000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 24” / 610 mm 5715110480219 - 10
TXP3020762000 Bowsaw Blade - Dry Wood 30” / 762 mm 5715110480240 - 10
TXP3024533000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 21” / 533 mm 5715110480271 - 10
TXP3024610000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 24” / 610 mm 5715110480332 - 10
TXP3024762000 Bowsaw Blade - Green Wood 30” / 762 mm 5715110480301 - 10
XPERT BOWSAWS
IRWIN® offers the complete range of bowsaws and replacement blades for pruning and garden work. Select from hard point and precision filed blades that give
outstanding cutting performance, whether it’s trimming storm-damaged trees, pruning shrubs, bushes or cutting firewood.